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16 Royal Crescent
Cheltenham
Gloucestershire
GL50 3DA

PLANNING ISSUE
STRUCTURAL INFORMATION INDICATIVE ONLY,

SHOWN FOR CO-ORDINATION PURPOSES.

SURVEY PROVIDED BY OTHERS. RRA TAKES NO
RESPONSIBILITY FOR ITS ACCURACY. THE

WINDOW SUPPLIER IS REQUIRED TO CONDUCT
THEIR OWN MEASURED SURVEY ON-SITE PRIOR

TO PRODUCTION OF ANY REPLACEMENT
WINDOWS.
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WINDOW AND DOOR REPLACEMENT 

ALL WINDOWS AND DOORS TO BE REPLACED. PLEASE 
SEE THE TIMBAWOOD DETAILS BELOW FOR FURTHER 
INFORMATION.

WINDOW/ DOOR NO.: TIMBAWOOD DRAWING NO.:

J5903/1

J5903/2

J5903/5

J5903/6

W1 W2 W3

D1

W5

D3

ALL WINDOWS AND DOORS TO BE
REPLACED. PLEASE SEE

TIMBERWOOD DETAILS FOR
FURTHER INFORMATION - SEE NOTE

BOTTOM RIGHT FOR FURTHER
DETAILS.
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FLAT BLOCK LOCATION IN CONTEXT 
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